
Gadsden Rock n Run 15K/5K

15K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Oct 10, 2017 11:27:08pm EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 GATLIN HOLLAND Fultondale, AL M20-24 00:59:03.58 06:21 130

2 SARAH KLUTH -, US F30-34 01:01:42.88 06:38 49

3 DENNIS DAVIS -, US M45-49 01:09:27.74 07:28 82

4 BRANDI NICHOLS -, US F40-44 01:09:44.33 07:29 116

5 JIMMY BOGLE -, US M30-34 01:13:03.26 07:51 12

6 PATRICK BUSSEY -, US M30-34 01:13:11.28 07:52 18

7 TIM WADE -, US M45-49 01:14:00.12 07:57 97

8 DAWSON PEAK -, US M15-19 01:14:03.18 07:57 74

9 JOEY ROSSER -, US M50-54 01:14:44.14 08:02 81

10 WESLEY BRASHER -, US M40-44 01:15:48.74 08:09 14

11 ROBERT M STEWART -, US M30-34 01:16:17.50 08:12 87

12 KRISTI MORTON -, US F35-39 01:16:37.69 08:14 63

13 JESSICA JOHNSON -, US F40-44 01:16:38.93 08:14 127

14 ROSS BURKS -, US M35-39 01:18:24.31 08:25 17

15 RAVEN JOHNSON -, US F20-24 01:18:35.70 08:26 45

16 ANDREW STEWART -, US M25-29 01:18:36.24 08:27 86

17 NORIYUKI HANASHIRO -, US M55-59 01:19:09.96 08:30 34
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18 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 01:19:28.67 08:32 67

19 GEORGE KILLIAN -, US M55-59 01:21:25.37 08:45 48

20 JANET WILSON -, US F40-44 01:26:08.06 09:15 107

21 MARK GENTRY -, US M30-34 01:26:24.90 09:17 29

22 BOB PEARL -, US M55-59 01:26:27.10 09:17 75

23 JULIE MENK -, US F40-44 01:27:31.71 09:24 61

24 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 01:28:26.31 09:30 99

25 MORGAN LAVENDER -, US F35-39 01:28:32.58 09:30 53

26 JAMES ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 01:28:48.69 09:32 108

27 WADE HORNE -, US M20-24 01:29:15.59 09:35 40

28 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 01:29:23.43 09:36 15

29 MARY LANGLEY -, US F40-44 01:29:51.33 09:39 52

30 TIM BAILEY -, US M50-54 01:30:12.09 09:41 6

31 A.J. STARK -, US M30-34 01:30:14.30 09:41 84

32 BEVERELY KEEL -, US F45-49 01:30:18.50 09:42 47

33 MONICA MURPHY -, US F25-29 01:30:27.96 09:43 64

34 CARLA TATE -, US F25-29 01:31:30.53 09:50 124

35 STEVEN ANTHONY BROOKS -, US M35-39 01:31:38.12 09:50 118

36 POWELL VINES -, US M55-59 01:32:05.74 09:53 95

37 NITA GRIZZARD -, US F40-44 01:32:23.58 09:55 32

38 MEGAN SHERRELL -, US F20-24 01:32:25.43 09:55 83

39 ANNA MORGAN -, US F30-34 01:33:05.82 10:00 62

40 JAMES GOLDEN Gadsden, AL M45-49 01:33:45.84 10:04 134

41 HEATH GOODWIN -, US M30-34 01:33:58.79 10:05 121

42 KERRI VINES -, US F30-34 01:34:06.34 10:06 94

43 CINDY DUKE -, US F65-69 01:35:16.98 10:14 26
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44 CLAI NEAL -, US M35-39 01:35:59.36 10:18 128

45 ROBERT POWERS -, US M55-59 01:36:04.76 10:19 77

46 TIM O’BRIEN -, US M45-49 01:36:09.69 10:20 68

47 GINA MORRIS -, US F55-59 01:36:16.85 10:20 115

48 GINGER TALLENT -, US F55-59 01:36:24.27 10:21 89

49 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 01:37:07.87 10:26 92

50 STEPHANIE BRASHER -, US F35-39 01:38:14.72 10:33 13

51 LEAH BLEVINS -, US F35-39 01:39:41.67 10:42 11

52 KRYSTIN GENTRY -, US F30-34 01:39:44.81 10:43 110

53 NATALIE BARTON -, US F35-39 01:40:22.13 10:47 8

54 SEAN CONNELL -, US M40-44 01:40:28.81 10:47 22

55 DEBORAH TAYLOR -, US F50-54 01:40:43.39 10:49 90

56 RICHARD ADRIAN BINGEL -, US M60-64 01:40:46.10 10:49 10

57 KIM MCINTYRE -, US F40-44 01:40:51.61 10:50 60

58 MARK MCINTYRE -, US M45-49 01:40:52.16 10:50 59

59 JOSEPH OWENS -, US M35-39 01:41:43.63 10:55 72

60 DAVID GRIZZARD -, US M45-49 01:43:50.15 11:09 43

61 KIMBERLEY PEAK -, US F45-49 01:44:12.73 11:11 73

62 KAIT O’RILEY -, US F25-29 01:44:17.52 11:12 69

63 SHARI VICKERS -, US F50-54 01:44:20.21 11:12 93

64 AMANDA FREDERICK -, US F45-49 01:45:18.87 11:18 28

65 DAPHNE STEWART -, US F35-39 01:47:21.60 11:32 88

66 ZAC TATE -, US M25-29 01:47:37.15 11:33 125

67 REESE WELLS -, US M25-29 01:49:05.61 11:43 100

68 J’QUE ELLIS -, US F40-44 01:49:47.81 11:47 35

69 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-69 01:50:42.76 11:53 37

continued on next page

Oct 10, 2017 11:27:08pm EDT 3



15K Division Results Gadsden Rock n Run 15K/5K

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

70 PAUL MATHEWS -, US M40-44 01:50:46.96 11:54 57

71 PAULA ANGLE -, US F55-59 01:50:49.05 11:54 2

72 NICOLE THRASH -, US F30-34 01:51:57.64 12:01 91

73 MICHELLE JOHNSON Rainbow City, AL F35-39 01:53:02.82 12:08 132

74 DEDRA WHITTENBERG -, US F40-44 01:53:03.20 12:08 104

75 JONATHAN LEDBETTER -, US M35-39 01:55:56.32 12:27 55

76 RACHEL LEDBETTER -, US F35-39 01:55:56.37 12:27 54

77 LISA VINYARD -, US F60-64 01:56:12.72 12:29 96

78 KATELYN BUZBEE -, US F25-29 01:57:04.37 12:34 19

79 JOEL ENGLEBERT -, US M40-44 01:58:20.58 12:42 27

80 MICHELE WELLS -, US F45-49 01:59:02.49 12:47 101

81 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 01:59:17.47 12:48 126

82 BARBARA HILL -, US F55-59 01:59:40.60 12:51 36

83 BECKY DIGANGI -, US F50-54 02:01:59.74 13:06 25

84 CHRISTINA PRESLEY -, US F40-44 02:01:59.98 13:06 78

85 DENISE ARGO -, US F45-49 02:02:49.07 13:11 123

86 DAVID WILLIAMSON -, US M35-39 02:03:12.41 13:14 106

87 NANCY GRACE -, US F70-100 02:03:32.25 13:16 133

88 CHRIS WELLS -, US M50-54 02:03:49.82 13:18 102

89 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F35-39 02:04:12.43 13:20 135

90 HEATHER NEW -, US F40-44 02:07:22.76 13:40 66

91 JESSICA BURKE -, US F40-44 02:08:02.67 13:45 16

92 JANET MCGHEE -, US F60-64 02:09:57.44 13:57 129

93 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 02:10:36.13 14:01 76

94 KENDRA STEPHENS -, US F45-49 02:13:24.40 14:19 85

95 JENNI DAVIS -, US F35-39 02:14:43.56 14:28 24
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96 KRISTEN HOLLIS -, US F30-34 02:34:34.31 16:36 38

97 CARRIE KRAMER -, US F40-44 02:41:21.61 17:19 50

98 NICKI BARKSDALE -, US F40-44 02:41:25.76 17:20 7

99 MICHELLE CHILDRESS -, US F40-44 02:41:26.02 17:20 21

100 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F45-49 02:55:06.58 18:48 109

101 BLAKE JONES -, US M35-39 03:03:54.96 19:44 46

102 SHEILA HUMPHREY -, US F55-59 03:04:27.91 19:48 41

103 AMY MELISSA WALKER -, US F35-39 03:04:28.60 19:48 98

104 AMANDA JOHNSON -, US F50-54 03:14:57.80 20:56 44

Female

1 SARAH KLUTH -, US F30-34 01:01:42.88 06:38 49

2 BRANDI NICHOLS -, US F40-44 01:09:44.33 07:29 116

3 KRISTI MORTON -, US F35-39 01:16:37.69 08:14 63

4 JESSICA JOHNSON -, US F40-44 01:16:38.93 08:14 127

5 RAVEN JOHNSON -, US F20-24 01:18:35.70 08:26 45

6 JANET WILSON -, US F40-44 01:26:08.06 09:15 107

7 JULIE MENK -, US F40-44 01:27:31.71 09:24 61

8 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 01:28:26.31 09:30 99

9 MORGAN LAVENDER -, US F35-39 01:28:32.58 09:30 53

10 MARY LANGLEY -, US F40-44 01:29:51.33 09:39 52

11 BEVERELY KEEL -, US F45-49 01:30:18.50 09:42 47

12 MONICA MURPHY -, US F25-29 01:30:27.96 09:43 64

13 CARLA TATE -, US F25-29 01:31:30.53 09:50 124

14 NITA GRIZZARD -, US F40-44 01:32:23.58 09:55 32

15 MEGAN SHERRELL -, US F20-24 01:32:25.43 09:55 83
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16 ANNA MORGAN -, US F30-34 01:33:05.82 10:00 62

17 KERRI VINES -, US F30-34 01:34:06.34 10:06 94

18 CINDY DUKE -, US F65-69 01:35:16.98 10:14 26

19 GINA MORRIS -, US F55-59 01:36:16.85 10:20 115

20 GINGER TALLENT -, US F55-59 01:36:24.27 10:21 89

21 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 01:37:07.87 10:26 92

22 STEPHANIE BRASHER -, US F35-39 01:38:14.72 10:33 13

23 LEAH BLEVINS -, US F35-39 01:39:41.67 10:42 11

24 KRYSTIN GENTRY -, US F30-34 01:39:44.81 10:43 110

25 NATALIE BARTON -, US F35-39 01:40:22.13 10:47 8

26 DEBORAH TAYLOR -, US F50-54 01:40:43.39 10:49 90

27 KIM MCINTYRE -, US F40-44 01:40:51.61 10:50 60

28 KIMBERLEY PEAK -, US F45-49 01:44:12.73 11:11 73

29 KAIT O’RILEY -, US F25-29 01:44:17.52 11:12 69

30 SHARI VICKERS -, US F50-54 01:44:20.21 11:12 93

31 AMANDA FREDERICK -, US F45-49 01:45:18.87 11:18 28

32 DAPHNE STEWART -, US F35-39 01:47:21.60 11:32 88

33 J’QUE ELLIS -, US F40-44 01:49:47.81 11:47 35

34 PAULA ANGLE -, US F55-59 01:50:49.05 11:54 2

35 NICOLE THRASH -, US F30-34 01:51:57.64 12:01 91

36 MICHELLE JOHNSON Rainbow City, AL F35-39 01:53:02.82 12:08 132

37 DEDRA WHITTENBERG -, US F40-44 01:53:03.20 12:08 104

38 RACHEL LEDBETTER -, US F35-39 01:55:56.37 12:27 54

39 LISA VINYARD -, US F60-64 01:56:12.72 12:29 96

40 KATELYN BUZBEE -, US F25-29 01:57:04.37 12:34 19

41 MICHELE WELLS -, US F45-49 01:59:02.49 12:47 101
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42 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 01:59:17.47 12:48 126

43 BARBARA HILL -, US F55-59 01:59:40.60 12:51 36

44 BECKY DIGANGI -, US F50-54 02:01:59.74 13:06 25

45 CHRISTINA PRESLEY -, US F40-44 02:01:59.98 13:06 78

46 DENISE ARGO -, US F45-49 02:02:49.07 13:11 123

47 NANCY GRACE -, US F70-100 02:03:32.25 13:16 133

48 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F35-39 02:04:12.43 13:20 135

49 HEATHER NEW -, US F40-44 02:07:22.76 13:40 66

50 JESSICA BURKE -, US F40-44 02:08:02.67 13:45 16

51 JANET MCGHEE -, US F60-64 02:09:57.44 13:57 129

52 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 02:10:36.13 14:01 76

53 KENDRA STEPHENS -, US F45-49 02:13:24.40 14:19 85

54 JENNI DAVIS -, US F35-39 02:14:43.56 14:28 24

55 KRISTEN HOLLIS -, US F30-34 02:34:34.31 16:36 38

56 CARRIE KRAMER -, US F40-44 02:41:21.61 17:19 50

57 NICKI BARKSDALE -, US F40-44 02:41:25.76 17:20 7

58 MICHELLE CHILDRESS -, US F40-44 02:41:26.02 17:20 21

59 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F45-49 02:55:06.58 18:48 109

60 SHEILA HUMPHREY -, US F55-59 03:04:27.91 19:48 41

61 AMY MELISSA WALKER -, US F35-39 03:04:28.60 19:48 98

62 AMANDA JOHNSON -, US F50-54 03:14:57.80 20:56 44

F20-24

1 RAVEN JOHNSON -, US F20-24 01:18:35.70 08:26 45

2 MEGAN SHERRELL -, US F20-24 01:32:25.43 09:55 83
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F25-29

1 MONICA MURPHY -, US F25-29 01:30:27.96 09:43 64

2 CARLA TATE -, US F25-29 01:31:30.53 09:50 124

3 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 01:37:07.87 10:26 92

4 KAIT O’RILEY -, US F25-29 01:44:17.52 11:12 69

5 KATELYN BUZBEE -, US F25-29 01:57:04.37 12:34 19

F30-34

1 SARAH KLUTH -, US F30-34 01:01:42.88 06:38 49

2 ANNA MORGAN -, US F30-34 01:33:05.82 10:00 62

3 KERRI VINES -, US F30-34 01:34:06.34 10:06 94

4 KRYSTIN GENTRY -, US F30-34 01:39:44.81 10:43 110

5 NICOLE THRASH -, US F30-34 01:51:57.64 12:01 91

6 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 02:10:36.13 14:01 76

7 KRISTEN HOLLIS -, US F30-34 02:34:34.31 16:36 38

F35-39

1 KRISTI MORTON -, US F35-39 01:16:37.69 08:14 63

2 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 01:28:26.31 09:30 99

3 MORGAN LAVENDER -, US F35-39 01:28:32.58 09:30 53

4 STEPHANIE BRASHER -, US F35-39 01:38:14.72 10:33 13

5 LEAH BLEVINS -, US F35-39 01:39:41.67 10:42 11

6 NATALIE BARTON -, US F35-39 01:40:22.13 10:47 8

7 DAPHNE STEWART -, US F35-39 01:47:21.60 11:32 88

8 MICHELLE JOHNSON Rainbow City, AL F35-39 01:53:02.82 12:08 132

9 RACHEL LEDBETTER -, US F35-39 01:55:56.37 12:27 54
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10 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F35-39 02:04:12.43 13:20 135

11 JENNI DAVIS -, US F35-39 02:14:43.56 14:28 24

12 AMY MELISSA WALKER -, US F35-39 03:04:28.60 19:48 98

F40-44

1 BRANDI NICHOLS -, US F40-44 01:09:44.33 07:29 116

2 JESSICA JOHNSON -, US F40-44 01:16:38.93 08:14 127

3 JANET WILSON -, US F40-44 01:26:08.06 09:15 107

4 JULIE MENK -, US F40-44 01:27:31.71 09:24 61

5 MARY LANGLEY -, US F40-44 01:29:51.33 09:39 52

6 NITA GRIZZARD -, US F40-44 01:32:23.58 09:55 32

7 KIM MCINTYRE -, US F40-44 01:40:51.61 10:50 60

8 J’QUE ELLIS -, US F40-44 01:49:47.81 11:47 35

9 DEDRA WHITTENBERG -, US F40-44 01:53:03.20 12:08 104

10 CHRISTINA PRESLEY -, US F40-44 02:01:59.98 13:06 78

11 HEATHER NEW -, US F40-44 02:07:22.76 13:40 66

12 JESSICA BURKE -, US F40-44 02:08:02.67 13:45 16

13 CARRIE KRAMER -, US F40-44 02:41:21.61 17:19 50

14 NICKI BARKSDALE -, US F40-44 02:41:25.76 17:20 7

15 MICHELLE CHILDRESS -, US F40-44 02:41:26.02 17:20 21

F Masters 40-49

1 BRANDI NICHOLS -, US F40-44 01:09:44.33 07:29 116

2 JESSICA JOHNSON -, US F40-44 01:16:38.93 08:14 127

3 JANET WILSON -, US F40-44 01:26:08.06 09:15 107

4 JULIE MENK -, US F40-44 01:27:31.71 09:24 61
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5 MARY LANGLEY -, US F40-44 01:29:51.33 09:39 52

6 BEVERELY KEEL -, US F45-49 01:30:18.50 09:42 47

7 NITA GRIZZARD -, US F40-44 01:32:23.58 09:55 32

8 KIM MCINTYRE -, US F40-44 01:40:51.61 10:50 60

9 KIMBERLEY PEAK -, US F45-49 01:44:12.73 11:11 73

10 AMANDA FREDERICK -, US F45-49 01:45:18.87 11:18 28

11 J’QUE ELLIS -, US F40-44 01:49:47.81 11:47 35

12 DEDRA WHITTENBERG -, US F40-44 01:53:03.20 12:08 104

13 MICHELE WELLS -, US F45-49 01:59:02.49 12:47 101

14 CHRISTINA PRESLEY -, US F40-44 02:01:59.98 13:06 78

15 DENISE ARGO -, US F45-49 02:02:49.07 13:11 123

16 HEATHER NEW -, US F40-44 02:07:22.76 13:40 66

17 JESSICA BURKE -, US F40-44 02:08:02.67 13:45 16

18 KENDRA STEPHENS -, US F45-49 02:13:24.40 14:19 85

19 CARRIE KRAMER -, US F40-44 02:41:21.61 17:19 50

20 NICKI BARKSDALE -, US F40-44 02:41:25.76 17:20 7

21 MICHELLE CHILDRESS -, US F40-44 02:41:26.02 17:20 21

22 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F45-49 02:55:06.58 18:48 109

F45-49

1 BEVERELY KEEL -, US F45-49 01:30:18.50 09:42 47

2 KIMBERLEY PEAK -, US F45-49 01:44:12.73 11:11 73

3 AMANDA FREDERICK -, US F45-49 01:45:18.87 11:18 28

4 MICHELE WELLS -, US F45-49 01:59:02.49 12:47 101

5 DENISE ARGO -, US F45-49 02:02:49.07 13:11 123

6 KENDRA STEPHENS -, US F45-49 02:13:24.40 14:19 85
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7 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F45-49 02:55:06.58 18:48 109

F50-54

1 DEBORAH TAYLOR -, US F50-54 01:40:43.39 10:49 90

2 SHARI VICKERS -, US F50-54 01:44:20.21 11:12 93

3 BECKY DIGANGI -, US F50-54 02:01:59.74 13:06 25

4 AMANDA JOHNSON -, US F50-54 03:14:57.80 20:56 44

F Grandmasters 50-59

1 GINA MORRIS -, US F55-59 01:36:16.85 10:20 115

2 GINGER TALLENT -, US F55-59 01:36:24.27 10:21 89

3 DEBORAH TAYLOR -, US F50-54 01:40:43.39 10:49 90

4 SHARI VICKERS -, US F50-54 01:44:20.21 11:12 93

5 PAULA ANGLE -, US F55-59 01:50:49.05 11:54 2

6 BARBARA HILL -, US F55-59 01:59:40.60 12:51 36

7 BECKY DIGANGI -, US F50-54 02:01:59.74 13:06 25

8 SHEILA HUMPHREY -, US F55-59 03:04:27.91 19:48 41

9 AMANDA JOHNSON -, US F50-54 03:14:57.80 20:56 44

F55-59

1 GINA MORRIS -, US F55-59 01:36:16.85 10:20 115

2 GINGER TALLENT -, US F55-59 01:36:24.27 10:21 89

3 PAULA ANGLE -, US F55-59 01:50:49.05 11:54 2

4 BARBARA HILL -, US F55-59 01:59:40.60 12:51 36

5 SHEILA HUMPHREY -, US F55-59 03:04:27.91 19:48 41
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F60-64

1 LISA VINYARD -, US F60-64 01:56:12.72 12:29 96

2 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 01:59:17.47 12:48 126

3 JANET MCGHEE -, US F60-64 02:09:57.44 13:57 129

F Greatgrandmasters 60-100

1 CINDY DUKE -, US F65-69 01:35:16.98 10:14 26

2 LISA VINYARD -, US F60-64 01:56:12.72 12:29 96

3 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 01:59:17.47 12:48 126

4 NANCY GRACE -, US F70-100 02:03:32.25 13:16 133

5 JANET MCGHEE -, US F60-64 02:09:57.44 13:57 129

F65-69

1 CINDY DUKE -, US F65-69 01:35:16.98 10:14 26

F70-100

1 NANCY GRACE -, US F70-100 02:03:32.25 13:16 133

Male

1 GATLIN HOLLAND Fultondale, AL M20-24 00:59:03.58 06:21 130

2 DENNIS DAVIS -, US M45-49 01:09:27.74 07:28 82

3 JIMMY BOGLE -, US M30-34 01:13:03.26 07:51 12

4 PATRICK BUSSEY -, US M30-34 01:13:11.28 07:52 18

5 TIM WADE -, US M45-49 01:14:00.12 07:57 97

6 DAWSON PEAK -, US M15-19 01:14:03.18 07:57 74

7 JOEY ROSSER -, US M50-54 01:14:44.14 08:02 81
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8 WESLEY BRASHER -, US M40-44 01:15:48.74 08:09 14

9 ROBERT M STEWART -, US M30-34 01:16:17.50 08:12 87

10 ROSS BURKS -, US M35-39 01:18:24.31 08:25 17

11 ANDREW STEWART -, US M25-29 01:18:36.24 08:27 86

12 NORIYUKI HANASHIRO -, US M55-59 01:19:09.96 08:30 34

13 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 01:19:28.67 08:32 67

14 GEORGE KILLIAN -, US M55-59 01:21:25.37 08:45 48

15 MARK GENTRY -, US M30-34 01:26:24.90 09:17 29

16 BOB PEARL -, US M55-59 01:26:27.10 09:17 75

17 JAMES ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 01:28:48.69 09:32 108

18 WADE HORNE -, US M20-24 01:29:15.59 09:35 40

19 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 01:29:23.43 09:36 15

20 TIM BAILEY -, US M50-54 01:30:12.09 09:41 6

21 A.J. STARK -, US M30-34 01:30:14.30 09:41 84

22 STEVEN ANTHONY BROOKS -, US M35-39 01:31:38.12 09:50 118

23 POWELL VINES -, US M55-59 01:32:05.74 09:53 95

24 JAMES GOLDEN Gadsden, AL M45-49 01:33:45.84 10:04 134

25 HEATH GOODWIN -, US M30-34 01:33:58.79 10:05 121

26 CLAI NEAL -, US M35-39 01:35:59.36 10:18 128

27 ROBERT POWERS -, US M55-59 01:36:04.76 10:19 77

28 TIM O’BRIEN -, US M45-49 01:36:09.69 10:20 68

29 SEAN CONNELL -, US M40-44 01:40:28.81 10:47 22

30 RICHARD ADRIAN BINGEL -, US M60-64 01:40:46.10 10:49 10

31 MARK MCINTYRE -, US M45-49 01:40:52.16 10:50 59

32 JOSEPH OWENS -, US M35-39 01:41:43.63 10:55 72

33 DAVID GRIZZARD -, US M45-49 01:43:50.15 11:09 43
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

34 ZAC TATE -, US M25-29 01:47:37.15 11:33 125

35 REESE WELLS -, US M25-29 01:49:05.61 11:43 100

36 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-69 01:50:42.76 11:53 37

37 PAUL MATHEWS -, US M40-44 01:50:46.96 11:54 57

38 JONATHAN LEDBETTER -, US M35-39 01:55:56.32 12:27 55

39 JOEL ENGLEBERT -, US M40-44 01:58:20.58 12:42 27

40 DAVID WILLIAMSON -, US M35-39 02:03:12.41 13:14 106

41 CHRIS WELLS -, US M50-54 02:03:49.82 13:18 102

42 BLAKE JONES -, US M35-39 03:03:54.96 19:44 46

M15-19

1 DAWSON PEAK -, US M15-19 01:14:03.18 07:57 74

M20-24

1 GATLIN HOLLAND Fultondale, AL M20-24 00:59:03.58 06:21 130

2 WADE HORNE -, US M20-24 01:29:15.59 09:35 40

M25-29

1 ANDREW STEWART -, US M25-29 01:18:36.24 08:27 86

2 ZAC TATE -, US M25-29 01:47:37.15 11:33 125

3 REESE WELLS -, US M25-29 01:49:05.61 11:43 100

M30-34

1 JIMMY BOGLE -, US M30-34 01:13:03.26 07:51 12

2 PATRICK BUSSEY -, US M30-34 01:13:11.28 07:52 18

3 ROBERT M STEWART -, US M30-34 01:16:17.50 08:12 87
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

4 MARK GENTRY -, US M30-34 01:26:24.90 09:17 29

5 A.J. STARK -, US M30-34 01:30:14.30 09:41 84

6 HEATH GOODWIN -, US M30-34 01:33:58.79 10:05 121

M35-39

1 ROSS BURKS -, US M35-39 01:18:24.31 08:25 17

2 STEVEN ANTHONY BROOKS -, US M35-39 01:31:38.12 09:50 118

3 CLAI NEAL -, US M35-39 01:35:59.36 10:18 128

4 JOSEPH OWENS -, US M35-39 01:41:43.63 10:55 72

5 JONATHAN LEDBETTER -, US M35-39 01:55:56.32 12:27 55

6 DAVID WILLIAMSON -, US M35-39 02:03:12.41 13:14 106

7 BLAKE JONES -, US M35-39 03:03:54.96 19:44 46

M40-44

1 WESLEY BRASHER -, US M40-44 01:15:48.74 08:09 14

2 SEAN CONNELL -, US M40-44 01:40:28.81 10:47 22

3 PAUL MATHEWS -, US M40-44 01:50:46.96 11:54 57

4 JOEL ENGLEBERT -, US M40-44 01:58:20.58 12:42 27

M Masters 40-49

1 DENNIS DAVIS -, US M45-49 01:09:27.74 07:28 82

2 TIM WADE -, US M45-49 01:14:00.12 07:57 97

3 WESLEY BRASHER -, US M40-44 01:15:48.74 08:09 14

4 JAMES ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 01:28:48.69 09:32 108

5 JAMES GOLDEN Gadsden, AL M45-49 01:33:45.84 10:04 134

6 TIM O’BRIEN -, US M45-49 01:36:09.69 10:20 68
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

7 SEAN CONNELL -, US M40-44 01:40:28.81 10:47 22

8 MARK MCINTYRE -, US M45-49 01:40:52.16 10:50 59

9 DAVID GRIZZARD -, US M45-49 01:43:50.15 11:09 43

10 PAUL MATHEWS -, US M40-44 01:50:46.96 11:54 57

11 JOEL ENGLEBERT -, US M40-44 01:58:20.58 12:42 27

M45-49

1 DENNIS DAVIS -, US M45-49 01:09:27.74 07:28 82

2 TIM WADE -, US M45-49 01:14:00.12 07:57 97

3 JAMES ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 01:28:48.69 09:32 108

4 JAMES GOLDEN Gadsden, AL M45-49 01:33:45.84 10:04 134

5 TIM O’BRIEN -, US M45-49 01:36:09.69 10:20 68

6 MARK MCINTYRE -, US M45-49 01:40:52.16 10:50 59

7 DAVID GRIZZARD -, US M45-49 01:43:50.15 11:09 43

M50-54

1 JOEY ROSSER -, US M50-54 01:14:44.14 08:02 81

2 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 01:19:28.67 08:32 67

3 TIM BAILEY -, US M50-54 01:30:12.09 09:41 6

4 CHRIS WELLS -, US M50-54 02:03:49.82 13:18 102

M Grandmasters 50-59

1 JOEY ROSSER -, US M50-54 01:14:44.14 08:02 81

2 NORIYUKI HANASHIRO -, US M55-59 01:19:09.96 08:30 34

3 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 01:19:28.67 08:32 67

4 GEORGE KILLIAN -, US M55-59 01:21:25.37 08:45 48
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

5 BOB PEARL -, US M55-59 01:26:27.10 09:17 75

6 TIM BAILEY -, US M50-54 01:30:12.09 09:41 6

7 POWELL VINES -, US M55-59 01:32:05.74 09:53 95

8 ROBERT POWERS -, US M55-59 01:36:04.76 10:19 77

9 CHRIS WELLS -, US M50-54 02:03:49.82 13:18 102

M55-59

1 NORIYUKI HANASHIRO -, US M55-59 01:19:09.96 08:30 34

2 GEORGE KILLIAN -, US M55-59 01:21:25.37 08:45 48

3 BOB PEARL -, US M55-59 01:26:27.10 09:17 75

4 POWELL VINES -, US M55-59 01:32:05.74 09:53 95

5 ROBERT POWERS -, US M55-59 01:36:04.76 10:19 77

M60-64

1 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 01:29:23.43 09:36 15

2 RICHARD ADRIAN BINGEL -, US M60-64 01:40:46.10 10:49 10

M Greatgrandmasters 60-100

1 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 01:29:23.43 09:36 15

2 RICHARD ADRIAN BINGEL -, US M60-64 01:40:46.10 10:49 10

3 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-69 01:50:42.76 11:53 37

M65-69

1 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-69 01:50:42.76 11:53 37

Oct 10, 2017 11:27:08pm EDT 17


